10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

YAVI Winfred Mutile

CHEPKOECH Beatrice

CHEMUTATI Peruth

JERUTO Norah

JEBET Ruth

CHEROTICH Faith

KIYENG Hyvin

CHEPKOECH Jackline

FRERICHS Courtney

GETACHEW Werkuha

ABEBE Mekides

CHESPOL Celliphine Chepteek

ALMAYEW Sembo

COBURN Emma

GALKINA Gulnara

FINOT Alice

WONDEMAGEGN Zerfe

ZARIPOVA Yuliya

KRAUSE Gesa Felicitas

Top 50 - 4 perfs 3000st - 31/10/24

BRN

KEN

UGA

KEN

KAZ

BRN

KEN

KEN

KEN

USA

ETH

ETH

KEN

ETH

USA

RUS

FRA

ETH

RUS

GER

8:44,39
30/08/24

8:44,32
20/07/18

8:48,03
30/08/24

8:53,02
20/07/22

8:52,78
27/08/16

8:55,15
06/08/24

9:00,01
28/05/16

8:57,35
23/07/23

8:57,77
21/08/21

8:54,61
20/07/22

8:56,08
20/07/22

8:58,78
26/05/17

9:00,71
02/06/23

9:02,35
30/09/19

8:58,81
17/08/08

8:58,67
06/08/24

9:04,61
02/06/23

9:05,02
17/08/12

9:03,30
30/09/19

8:50,66
16/09/23

8:55,10
31/08/18

8:53,34
06/08/24

8:53,65
21/08/21

8:55,29
24/08/17

8:57,65
30/08/24

9:00,05
21/08/21

9:01,18
16/09/23

9:00,85
20/07/18

9:03,44
02/09/22

9:02,52
28/05/21

9:01,82
30/06/18

9:00,83
06/08/24

9:02,58
11/08/17

9:01,59
04/07/04

9:05,01
07/07/24

9:05,36
16/09/23

9:06,72
06/08/12

9:07,51
29/08/19

athlestats all-time

8:52,76
06/08/24

8:55,40
20/04/24

8:55,09
25/05/24

8:57,97
28/05/22

8:59,75
15/08/16

8:59,65
16/09/23

9:00,12
05/05/17

9:02,43
02/09/22

9:03,77
11/08/17

9:03,57
08/09/22

9:03,26
28/05/22

9:05,14
31/05/18

9:05,83
02/06/23

9:04,90
30/06/19

9:08,21
18/07/08

9:06,15
27/08/23

9:05,51
27/08/23

9:07,03
30/08/11

9:07,61
21/08/21

8:54,29
27/08/23

8:55,58
30/06/19

9:01,45
04/08/21

8:59,62
31/08/18

8:59,97
28/05/16

9:00,69
27/08/23

9:01,60
31/08/18

9:04,07
02/06/23

9:04,79
04/08/21

9:06,19
10/08/22

9:06,16
04/08/21

9:05,70
05/05/17

9:06,82
02/06/23

9:05,06
20/07/18

9:08,33
10/08/03

9:10,04
02/06/23

9:06,37
08/09/22

9:08,39
17/08/09

9:08,94
14/09/24

35:22,10

35:30,40

35:37,91

35:44,26

35:47,79

35:53,14

36:01,78

36:05,03

36:07,18

36:07,81

36:08,02

36:11,44

36:14,19

36:14,89

36:16,94

36:19,87

36:21,85

36:27,16

36:27,36



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

GHRIBI Habiba

CONSTIEN Valerie

ALMAYEW Sembo

JEPKEMET Daisy

CHEYWA Milcah Chemos

ASSEFA Sofia

BIRD Elizabeth

BOUZAYANI Marwa

MISMAS ZRIMSEK Marusa

WAYMENT Courtney

GEGA Luiza

PETROVA Tatyana

AYALEW Hiwot

VOLKOVA Yekaterina

MULETA Lomi

JENNINGS Gabrielle

MEYER Lea

JEPKORIR Eunice

IVONINA Yekaterina

Top 50 - 4 perfs 3000st - 31/10/24

TUN

USA

ETH

KEN

KEN

ETH

GBR

TUN

SLO

USA

ALB

RUS

ETH

RUS

ETH

USA

GER

KEN

RUS

9:05,36
11/09/15

9:03,22
27/06/24

9:00,83
06/08/24

9:06,66
29/08/19

9:07,14
07/06/12

9:07,06
11/06/17

9:04,35
06/08/24

9:04,93
30/08/24

9:06,37
27/08/23

9:06,50
27/06/24

9:09,64
31/08/23

9:07,00
17/02/06

9:09,61
07/06/12

9:06,57
27/08/07

9:06,07
06/08/24

9:07,70
30/08/24

9:09,59
06/08/24

9:07 41
17/08/08

9:11,39
03/08/22

9:08,37
06/08/12

9:04,92
30/08/24

9:07,26
25/05/24

9:08,45
30/06/19

9:08,57
17/08/09

9:09,00
07/06/12

9:07,87
10/08/22

9:10,19
14/09/24

9:08,11
16/09/23

9:09,91
10/08/22

9:10,04
20/07/22

9:09,19
27/08/07

9:10,64
12/07/14

9:07,64
17/08/08

9:10,73
04/08/24

9:09,89
14/09/24

9:11,37
30/08/24

9:11,18
13/06/08

9:13,75
02/07/22

athlestats all-time

9:10,36
17/08/12

9:13,31
14/09/24

9:12,71
29/08/24

9:10,54
13/06/19

9:09,88
06/08/12

9:09,84
06/08/12

9:09,07
07/07/24

9:10,91
04/08/24

9:10,07
02/06/23

9:10,72
04/08/24

9:10,27
27/08/23

9:12,33
17/08/08

9:11,65
05/07/14

9:13,35
01/08/07

9:14,03
08/06/21

9:12,08
27/06/24

9:14,85
04/08/24

9:1452
02/07/07

9:13,76
24/06/21

9:11,28
17/07/15

9:14,29
25/05/24

9:15,42
04/08/24

9:10,71
20/07/18

9:11,65
13/08/13

9:11,39
31/05/14

9:16,46
04/08/24

9:11,76
02/06/23

9:13,61
05/05/23

9:11,41
02/06/23

9:11,31
20/08/22

9:14,35
01/08/07

9:12,89
31/05/14

9:17,40
10/07/09

9:14,66
31/08/23

9:18,03
25/05/24

Skilz), S5
20/08/22

9:18,76
19/07/08

9:15,94
17/08/23

36:35,37

36:35,74

36:36,22

36:36,36

36:37,24

36:37,29

36:37,75

36:37,79

36:38,16

36:38,54

36:41,26

36:42,87

36:44,79

36:44,96

36:45,49

36:47,70

36:51,16

36:51,87

36:54,84



Top 50 - 4 perfs 3000st - 31/10/24

39  CHEPKURUI Lydiah KEN 9:12 55 9:13,75 9:14,98 9:15,18 36:56,46
13/08/13 10/05/13 17/08/12 19/07/13

40 QUIGLEY Colleen USA 9:10,27 9:11,41 9:15,97 9:20,00 36:57,65
02/09/18 30/06/19 27/08/17 27/08/16

41 BISIBORI Ruth KEN 9:13,16 9:13,43 9:13,92 9:17,35 36:57,86
17/08/09 12/09/09 06/09/09 17/08/08

42  KIPKEMOI Gladys Jerotich KEN 9:13,22 9:14,62 9:16,21 9:16,82 37:00,87
10/06/10 17/08/09 04/06/10 23/05/10

43 DIRO Etenesh ETH 9:13)25 9:14,07 9:16,97 9:17,78 37:02,07
01/07/17 17/08/12 13/08/13 10/05/13

44 MARKEZICH Olivia USA 9:14,67 9:14,87 9:17,36 9:17,93 37:04,83
07/07/24 27/06/24 08/06/24 08/07/23

45 NGANGA Virginia Nyambura KEN 9:13,85 9:15,75 9:16,99 9:18,95 37:05,54
17/07/15 04/06/15 09/07/15 27/08/16

46  INZIKURU Dorcus UGA 9:15,04 9:16,46 9:18,24 9:19,51 37:09,25
14/06/05 28/08/05 08/08/05 22/03/06

47 DOMINGUEZ Marta * ESP 9:09,39 9:16,50 9:21,76 9:22,11 37:09,76
25/07/09 27/06/09 19/07/08 15/08/08

48  SANCHEZ-ESCRIBANO Irene ESP 9:10,43 9:17,39 9:18,78 9:23,94 37:10,54
06/08/24 04/08/24 30/08/24 16/07/22

49 VOVK Olga RUS 9:09,29 9:18,08 9:21,50 9:22,79 37:11,66
03/08/22 02/07/22 05/08/23 26/08/22

50 IVANOVA Yekaterina RUS 9:13,76 9:16,68 9:16,84 9:24,39 37:11,67
24/06/21 20/07/18 09/09/20 11/07/18

51  KIRUI Purity Cherotich KEN 9:16,91 9:17,74 9:17,89 9:19,42 37:11,96
04/07/21 11/09/15 17/07/15 10/05/13
52 CHEPNGETICH Roseline KEN 9:08,23 9:17,08 9:21,05 9:25,91 37:12,27

20/07/18 30/06/18 12/05/18 24/08/15

53 PRAUGHT-LEER Aisha JAM 9:14,09 9:19,29 9:19,33 9:20,38 37:13,09
31/08/18 05/05/17 31/05/18 01/07/17

54 GURTH Olivia GER 9:15,17 9:16 47 9:20,08 9:21,82 37:13,54
30/08/24 04/08/24 27/08/23 31/08/23

Western Europe T20

1 FINOT Alice FRA 8:58,67 9:05,01 9:06,15 9:10,04 36:19,87
06/08/24 07/07/24 27/08/23 02/06/23

2 KRAUSE Gesa Felicitas GER 9:03,30 9:07,51 9:07 .61 9:08,94 36:27,36
30/09/19 29/08/19 21/08/21 14/09/24

athlestats all-time



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

BIRD Elizabeth

MISMAS ZRIMSEK Marusa

GEGA Luiza

MEYER Lea

DOMINGUEZ Marta *

SANCHEZ-ESCRIBANO Irene

GURTH Olivia

GRAVDAL Karoline Bjerkeli

PRATT Aimee

KONIECZEK Aneta

FRANKIEWICZ Wioletta

MZLLER Anna Emilie

MOLDNER-SCHMIDT Antje

AUGUSTO Jessica

SCHERRER Chiara

CASANDRA Cristina

SCHLUMPF Fabienne

RENOUARD Flavie

* Rule 32.2 (IAAF)
DOMINGUEZ Marta

Top 50 - 4 perfs 3000st - 31/10/24

GBR

SLO

ALB

GER

ESP

ESP

GER

NOR

GBR

POL

POL

DEN

GER

POR

SUIL

ROU

SUIL

FRA

ESP

9:04,35
06/08/24

9:06,37
27/08/23

9:09,64
31/08/23

9:09,59
06/08/24

9:09,39
25/07/09

9:1043
06/08/24

9:15,17
30/08/24

9:13,35
26/08/17

9:15,64
20/07/22

9:16,51
04/08/24

9:17,15
03/07/06

9:13,46
30/09/19

9:18 54
17/08/09

9:18 54
09/06/10

9:20,28
18/06/22

9:16,85
17/08/08

9:21,65
15/06/17

9:19,07
23/07/23

9:07,32
17/08/09

9:07,87
10/08/22

9:08,11
16/09/23

9:10,04
20/07/22

9:11,37
30/08/24

9:16,50
27/06/09

9:17,39
04/08/24

9:16,47
04/08/24

9:18,36
20/07/18

9:16,10
23/07/23

9:17,20
07/07/24

9:21,76
17/08/08

9:18,92
27/09/19

9:21,73
15/08/09

9:22,50
13/06/08

9:22,15
16/07/22

9:22,38
15/08/08

9:22,01
01/07/17

9:27,70
04/08/24

9:17 07
09/06/10

athlestats all-time

9:09,07
07/07/24

9:10,07
02/06/23

9:10,27
27/08/23

9:14,85
04/08/24

9:21,76
19/07/08

9:18,78
30/08/24

9:20,08
27/08/23

9:20,69
29/08/19

9:18,91
16/07/22

9:21,31
06/08/24

9:21,88
15/08/08

9:24,21
13/06/19

9:21,78
06/08/12

9:24,37
19/06/10

9:24,16
30/06/22

9:28,53
18/07/07

9:26,86
09/06/17

9:28,96
04/05/24

9:16,46
04/08/24

9:13,61
05/05/23

9:11,31
20/08/22

Skilz), S5
20/08/22

9:22,11
15/08/08

9:23,94
16/07/22

9:21,82
31/08/23

9:22,69
18/08/19

9:25,48
25/05/22

9:21,89
31/08/23

9:22,48
26/08/06

9:26,96
18/08/19

9:26,57
04/08/12

9:25,25
17/08/09

9:28,68
05/06/22

9:29,39
25/08/07

9:28,80
24/08/17

9:29,10
05/07/23

36:37,75

36:38,16

36:41,26

36:51,16

37:09,76

37:10,54

37:13,54

37:15,09

37:16,13

37:16,91

37:23,27

37:23,55

37:28,62

37:30,66

37:35,27

37:37,15

37:39,32

37:44,83



